
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321556

Submitted
2022-05-03 16:07:46

Sales Rep
L-110 House WLB

Account Name
Miller & Sons Roofing

Advertiser Status
New

Contact Name
Marion Miller

Address
8470 Skeels Rd.
Holton, Michigan 49425
United States

Phone
(231) 821-9401

Email
banks@ludingtondailynews.com

Notes
NEW - Business card ad, I will hand the card to Judy

He has prepaid for all 16 weeks.

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
2x2

Caption
Miller & Sons roofing

Color
No

Publications

Publication 1
9WSHOP

Price / Day
$24.00

Date(s)
Sun 05/15/22, Sun 05/22/22, Sun
05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun 06/12/22,
Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22, Sun
07/03/22, Sun 07/10/22, Sun 07/17/22,
Sun 07/24/22, Sun 07/31/22, Sun
08/07/22, Sun 08/14/22, Sun 08/21/22,
Sun 08/28/22

Publication 2
9OFree

Price / Day
$12.00

Date(s)
Sun 05/15/22, Sun 05/22/22, Sun
05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun 06/12/22,
Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22, Sun
07/03/22, Sun 07/10/22, Sun 07/17/22,
Sun 07/24/22, Sun 07/31/22, Sun
08/07/22, Sun 08/14/22, Sun 08/21/22,
Sun 08/28/22

mailto:banks@ludingtondailynews.com


Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
banks@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
handing business card to Judy.
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